vi.      Thirty-two (32) points for the correct 
Champion

•  

• Any incorrect entries will receive zero (0) points. The maximum point total for correctly 
determining the winning team in every game played during the Designated Tournament is 
one hundred ninety-two (192) points. At the completion of the designated tournament, 
each eligible Entrant"s bracket entry received will be compared to the actual bracket 
outcome.

• Tie Breaking Procedures:
•                                                                i.